CITY OF WEST ALLIS RESOLUTION R-2020-0559

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE 2021 CALENDAR OF MEETING DATES OF THE WEST ALLIS COMMON COUNCIL

WHEREAS, the Common Council of the City of West Allis typically meets the first and third Tuesdays of each month; and

WHEREAS, from time to time, certain conflicts necessitate a change in meeting dates; and

WHEREAS, City Administration created a full annual calendar of meeting dates of the Common Council, as shown on the attached Exhibit "A."

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Common Council of the City of West Allis that the 2021 Calendar of Common Council Meeting Dates, as attached hereto, is hereby approved.

PASSED AND ADOPTED BY THE CITY OF WEST ALLIS COUNCIL

	AYE	NAY	ABSENT	ABSTAIN
Ald. Angelito Tenorio				
Ald. Vince Vitale				
Ald. Tracy Stefanski				
Ald. Marty Weigel				
Ald. Suzzette Grisham				
Ald. Danna Kuehn				
Ald. Thomas Lajsic				
Ald. Dan Roadt				
Ald. Rosalie Reinke				
Ald. Kevin Haass				
Attest		Presiding Officer		
Rebecca Grill, City Clerk, City Of West Allis		Dan Devine, Mayor City Of West Allis		